
Information

Description:CMRM/H&P TUBES/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028985
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 31.08.2019 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 31.08.2019 15:10:00
Created On: 14.08.2019 06:16:26

Bid invitation

Attachments:

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

TECH FORM  -ANNEXURE 'A'

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 1NT180200890 TUBE CDS C1111-33
OD180 ID140 L890 MM

 00:00:00 28.890  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

2 1NT21417 TUBE CDS C1111-33
OD214 ID180 L5750 MM

 00:00:00 17.730  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %



Information

Description:CMRM/H&P TUBES/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028985
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

3 1PT150120772 TUBE CDS LW5136
OD149.6 ID127 L772 MM

 00:00:00 15  NO

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

4 1PT16412 TUBE CDS SAE1026
OD164 ID140 L6860 MM

 00:00:00 82.639  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

5 1PT16715 TUBE CDS LW5136
OD168 ID139.6 L3350

 00:00:00 85.200  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

6 1PT170160990 TUBE CDS C1111-33
OD170 ID150 L990 MM

 00:00:00 14.000  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

7 1PT17813 TUBE CDS LW5136
OD178 ID152 L5400 MM

 00:00:00 61.000  M

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:CMRM/H&P TUBES/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028985
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

8 1PT21816 TUBE CDS LW5136
OD218 ID190 L3330 MM

 00:00:00 59.670  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

9 1RT15813 TUBE CDS CST52 OD158
ID139.6 L4500

 00:00:00 31.957  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

10 1RT18010 TUBE CDS CST52 OD180
ID160 L6320 MM

 00:00:00 15.750  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

11 2AT20823 TUBE CDS STKM16A
OD208 ID162 L4710MM

 00:00:00 29.140  M

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

12 2GT20633 TUBE LW4130H OD206
ID140 L3620 MM

 00:00:00 4.576  M



Information

Description:CMRM/H&P TUBES/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300028985
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

13 2GT210300385 TUBE HFS SAE4130H
OD208 ID150 L4250 MM

 00:00:00 9.085  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


